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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ben Provost313
Daggetts

13.900 12.000 14.20013.800 13.00013.600 80.500
1 3 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

John Rowbotham336
Brestyan's

12.100 11.800 13.10013.200 12.10013.200 75.500
6T 4 2 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Riley Murphy321
Sterling Gym

12.400 11.200 13.30012.600 12.10011.600 73.200
5 5 3 4 8 2T 3 

3 

Bryan Perla325
Sterling Gym

13.500 10.700 14.30012.300 10.10012.000 72.900
2 6 5 1 7 8 4 

4 

Stephen Nedoroscik323
Sterling Gym

11.600 12.300 13.00012.500 9.60013.100 72.100
10 1 4 6 3 11T 5 

5 

Nicholas Gessner326
OSSG

13.000 10.600 12.60011.900 11.30011.100 70.500
4 7 6 8T 10 6 6 

6 

Ethan Thibeault320
Sterling Gym

13.300 9.800 13.40011.800 9.80011.400 69.500
3 9T 7 3 9 9T 7 

7 

Sean Dupuis337
Gigueres  

11.100 12.100 12.1009.800 11.10012.300 68.500
12 2 13 13 6 7 8 

8 

Tyler Cole335
Aim High

12.100 9.800 12.50011.500 9.80012.400 68.100
6T 9T 8 10 5 9T 9 

9 

Misha Pilipchuk332
Gym & More

11.800 10.400 12.30010.600 11.70011.000 67.800
9 8 9 11T 11 5 10 

10 

Nathaniel Mellor333
Aim High

11.200 9.600 12.3009.900 9.60012.700 65.300
11 12 12 11T 4 11T 11 

11 

Brian Nguyen322
Sterling Gym

10.600 0.000 12.80010.000 11.90010.600 55.900
13 13 11 7 13 4 12 

12 

Samuel Henderson311
Daggetts

11.900 9.800 12.60010.500 0.00010.700 55.500
8 9T 10 8T 12 13 13 

13 
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